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Firm Name Individual Address City State Zip Code e-mail address Phone Fax

ABHA Architects Julie M. Bierlein, AIA 1621 N. Lincoln Street Wilmington DE 19806 jbierlein@abha.com (302) 658-6426 (302) 658-8431
Access Labor Service Stephen Schaeffer #15 South State Street Dover DE 19901 sschaeffer1@comcast.net (302) 741-2575 (302) 326-2574
A-Del Construction Co., Inc. Kenneth A. Monroe, P.E. 10 Adel Drive Newark DE 19702-1331 kmonroe@A-Del.com (302) 453-8286 (302) 453-9550
AECOM Fred S Mlynarski 260 South Broad Street, Suite 1500 Philadelphia PA 19102 fred.mlynarski@aecom.com (215) 735-0832 (215) 965-7670
American Infrastructure Barrett L. Tucker 2011 Bel Air Road Fallston MD 21047 Barrett.Tucker@americaninfrastructure.com (410) 776-2029
American Infrastructure Butch Ziegler 2011 Bel Air Road Fallston MD 21047 Butch.Ziegler@americaninfrastructure.com (410) 776-2029
Apex Engineering Inc. Stephen M. Campbell, P.E. 27 West Market Street Newport DE 19804 scampbell@apexengineeringinc.com (302) 994-1900 (302) 994-9099
Bancroft Construction Company Nash Childs 44 Bancroft Mills Wilmington DE 19806 nash@bc-const.com (302) 254-3040 (302) 254-3022
Batta Environmental Neeraj Batta Delaware Industrial Park, 6 Garfield Way Newark DE 19713-5817 neeraj@battaenv.com (302) 737-3376 (302) 737-5764
Becker Morgan Group, Inc. Arden Bardol 309 South Governors Ave Dover DE 19904 abardol@beckermorgan.com (302) 734-7950 (302) 734-7965
Becker Morgan Group, Inc. Gregory V. Moore P.E. 309 South Governors Ave Dover DE 19904 gvmoore@beckermorgan.com (302) 734-7950 (302) 734-7965
Bernardon Haber Holloway Bill Holloway Three Mill Road, Suite 211 Wilmington DE 19806 holloway@bernardon.com (302) 622-9550
Blake and Vaughan Engineering, Inc. Jeff Vaughan Trolley Square, Suite 24C Wilmington DE 19806 jvaughan@blakevaughan.com (302) 888-1780 (302) 888-1781
BrightFields, Inc. Mariam Young 801 Industrial Suite, Suite 1 Wilmington DE 19801 myoung@brightfieldsinc.com (302) 656-9600 (302) 656-9700
BSA+A Margaret Foster 715 North Orange Street Wilmington DE 19801 mfoster@simpers.com (302) 658-9300 (302) 658-1125
Building a Brighter Future Charles Harvey PO Box 578 Dover DE 19903 bbfgreen@gmail.com (302) 730-0150 (302) 698-5205
CDA Engineering Inc Colm DeAscanis 6 Larch Avenue, Suite 401 Wilmington DE 19804 cdeascanis@cdaengineering.com (302) 998-9202 (302) 691-1314
Century Engineering, Inc. Scott Rathfon, P.E.  4134 N. DuPont Highway Dover DE 19901 srathfon@centuryeng.com (302) 734-9188 (302) 734-4589
Chilton Engineering Rod Pieretti DCA Bldg., 527 Stanton-Christina Road Newark DE 19713 r.pieretti@chiltonengr.com (302) 540-6000 (856) 663-8865
Clark Cohalan Collaborative James Clark 102 Savannah Road Lewes DE 19958 jrcarch@comcast.net (302) 645-5556
Clark Cohalan Collaborative Richard Wheeler 102 Savannah Road Lewes DE 19958 lwheeler@interiorsforyou.net (302) 645-5556
Commonwealth Construction Company Beau Vinton 2317 Pennsylvania Ave/PO Box 918 Wilmington DE 19806 bvinton@itscommonwealth.com (302) 654-6611 (302) 654-2604
Corman Construction Inc Jo Ellen Sines 12001 Guilford Rd Annapolis Junction MD 21046 jsine@cormanconstruction.com (410) 792-9400 (301) 953-3159
Daisy Construction Company Jerry Jalosky 102 Robino Ct Ste 203  Newport DE 19804 jjalosky@daisyconstruction.com (302) 658-4417 (302) 658-0618
David A Bramble Inc David Bramble 705 Morgnec Road Chestertown MD 21620 dab@davidabrambleinc.com (410) 778-3023 (410) 778-3427
David A Bramble Inc Mike Laverty 705 Morgnec Road Chestertown MD 21620 mike@davidabrambleinc.com (410) 778-3023 (410) 778-3427
Davis, Bowen & Friedel, Inc Micheal Wheedleton 23 N. Walnut St Milford DE 19963 mwh@dbfinc.com (302) 424-1441 (302) 424-0430
Delmarva Pole Building Supply William Kramer 317 N. Layton Ave. Wyoming DE 19934 willk@delmarvapole.com (302) 698-3636
Desmond A. Baker & Associates, LLC Desmond Baker P.O. Box 9543/2102 Baynard Blvd Wilmington DE 19802 dabaker01@verizon.net (302) 658-1390 (302)658-1392
Duffield Associates, Inc. Matt Van Rensler 5400 Limestone Road Wilmington DE 19808 mattv@duffnet.com (302) 239-6634 (302) 239-8485
Eastern States Construction Service, Inc. Terry Gleason 702 First State Blvd. Wilmington DE 19804 TGleason@Eastern-States.net (302) 995-2259 (302) 995-2460
EDiS Company Beth Press 110 South Poplar St., Suite 400 Wilmington DE 19801 bpress@ediscompany.com (302) 421-2958 (302) 421-9888
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EDiS Company Beth Press 110 South Poplar St., Suite 400 Wilmington DE 19801 bpress@ediscompany.com (302) 421 2958 (302) 421 9888
EDiS Company Jerry Doherty 110 South Poplar St., Suite 400 Wilmington DE 19801 jdoherty@ediscompany.com (302) 421-2958 (302) 421-9888
ETSI Michael Hecker 425 McFarlan Road, Suite 209 Kennett Square PA 19348 mhecker@etsi-online.com (302) 563-4900 (610) 444-0332
Fearn-Clendaniel Architects, Inc. Wayde Clendaniel 6 Larch Ave., Suite 398 Wilmington, DE 19804 waydeclendaniel@fcarchitects.net (302) 998-7615 (302) 998-7685
Gannett Fleming, Inc. Art Barrett Seton Business Park, Suite A, 4701 Mt. Hope Drive Baltimore MD 21215 wbarrett@GFNET.com (410) 585-1460 (410) 585-1470
Gannett Fleming, Inc. Brian D. Post, P.E. Seton Business Park, Suite A, 4701 Mt. Hope Drive Baltimore MD 21215 bpost@GFNET.com (410) 585-1460 (410) 585-1470
George & Lynch, Inc. Dave McGuigan 150 Lafferty Lane Dover DE 19901 dmcguigan@geolyn.com (302) 736-3031 (302) 734-9743
George Miles & Buhr LLC Robert Stickels 1143 Savannah Road Lewes DE 19958 RStickels@gmbnet.com (302) 645-1944 (302) 645-2236
Green Diamond Builders, Inc Steve Jackson 24 Memorial Ave Felton DE 19943 steve@greendiamondbuilders.com (302) 284-1177 (302) 284-1175
GTA Geo-Technology Associates, Inc Meghan Lester 18 Boulden Circle, Suite 36 New Castle DE 19720 mlester@mragta.com (302) 326-2100 (302) 326-2399
H2L2 Natalia Olson 714 Market St, Suite 600 Philadelphia PA 19106 nolson@h2l2.com (21) 592-5300
Intelect Corporation Joe Monaco 4000 Dillon Street Baltimore MD 21224 joemonaco@intelectcorp.com (410) 428-6345 (410) 327-7722
J.T. Hardy & Son, Inc Fran Okoniewski, Jr. 425 Old Airport Road New Castle DE 19720-1001 fokoniewski@hardyservices.com (302) 328-9457 (302) 328-0434
Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. Brad Herb 131 Continental Drive, Suite 109 Newark DE 19713 bherb@jmt.com (302) 266-9600 (302) 266-9080
Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. David DuPlessis, P.E. 131 Continental Drive, Suite 109 Newark DE 19713 dduplessis@jmt.com (302) 266-9600 (302) 266-9080
KCI Technologies Todd Frey 1352 Marrows Road, Suite 100 Newark DE 19711 tfrey@kci.com (302) 731-9176 (302) 731-7807
Kent Construction Company, Inc Pete Ksenich 2 Big Oak Road Smyrna DE 19977 rose@kentconstructionco.com (302) 653-6469 (302) 563-4044
Landmark Engineering Ted Williams One Corporate Commons, Suite 301, 100 West New Castle DE 19720 ted.williams@landmarkengineering.com (302) 323-9377 (302) 323-9461
LJ Miles Architecture & Design Louise J. Miles, AIA 207 South Walnut Street Milford DE 19963 ljmiles@milesarchitecture.com (302) 422-2672 (302) 422-2772
MacIntosh Engineering Robert MacIntosh 300 Delaware Ave., Suite 820 Wilmington DE 19810 rmacintosh@macintosheng.com (302) 252-9200 (302) 252-9201
Mahaffy & Associates, Inc. Mary F. B. Waters CPC 800 Woodlawn Avenue Wilmington DE 19805 mwaters@mahaffyengineers.com (302) 656-8381 (302) 656-0800
McCrone, Inc Keith Rudy 111 S. West St., Suite 400 Dover DE krudy@mccrone-inc.com (302) 730-4600 (410) 398-5845
Moeckel Carbonell Associates Inc. Harold E. Judefind Jr. AIA One Avenue of the Arts Wilmington DE 19801-5050 hjudefind@architectsde.com (302) 571-0840 (302) 571-0845
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Nason Construction Fred Doster 2000 Foulk Road Wilmington DE 19810 fdoster@nasonconstruction.com (302) 529-2800 (302) 529-2808
Nason Construction Mark Purcell 2000 Foulk Road Wilmington DE 19810 MPurcell@nasonconstruction.com (302) 529-2800 (302) 529-2808
Parsons Transportation Group Steven Morrison 100 M Street SE, Suite 1200 Washington DC 20003 Steven.Morrison@parsons.com (202) 469-6508
Pennoni Associates Inc. Alex Meitzler 62 Rockford Rd, Suite 201 Wilmington DE 19806 ameitzler@pennoni.com (302) 655-4451 (302) 654-2895
R.E. Pierson Construction Co. David Balcerak 426 Swedesboro Road Pilesgrove NJ 08098 dbalcerak@repierson.com (856) 769-5629
R.E. Pierson Construction Co. Ralph B. Farabaugh 426 Swedesboro Road Pilesgrove NJ 08098 rfarabaugh@repierson.com (856) 769-5629
RK&K Nancy R. Bergeron, P.E. 81 Mosher Street Baltimore MD 21217 nbergeron@rkkengineers.com (800) 787-3755 (410) 728-3160
Seiberlich Trane Bill Kelly 66 Southgate Blvd New Castle DE 19720 william.kelly@trane.com (302) 395-0200 (302) 395-9397
Tevebaugh Associates Jim Tevebaugh, AIA Two Mill Road, Suite 210 Wilmington DE 19806 jtevebaugh@tevebaugh.com (302) 984-1400 (302) 984-2957
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Jim Martini 131 Continental Drive, Suite 404 Newark DE 19713 james.martini@whiting-turner.com (302) 292-0676 (302) 292-0683
Tri-State the Roofers Steve Winnington 44 Meco Dr Wilmington DE tristateroofers@comcast.net (302) 995-7027
Urban Engineers, Inc. John Pietrobono, PE 2 Penns Way, Suite 309 New Castle DE 19720 jjpietrobono@urbanengineers.com (302) 689-0260 (302) 689-0261
Walker Parking Consultants Mike Hacke 900 West Valley Rd, Suite 800 Wayne PA 19087 mike.hacke@walkerparking.com (610) 995-0260 (610) 995-0261
Whitman Requart and Associates LLP Jeff Riegner Three Mill Road Suite 309 Wilmington DE 19806 jriegner@wrallp com (302) 571 9001 (302) 571 9011
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Whitman, Requart and Associates, LLP Jeff Riegner Three Mill Road, Suite 309 Wilmington DE 19806 jriegner@wrallp.com (302) 571-9001 (302) 571-9011
Whitman, Requart and Associates, LLP Ray Jenkins Three Mill Road, Suite 309 Wilmington DE 19806 rjenkins@wrallp.com (302) 571-9001 (302) 571-9011
Willow Construction, LLC Bob Quackenbush 21133 Sterling Avenue, Unit 12 Georgetown DE 19947 rquackenbush@willowconstruction.com (302) 858-5050 (302) 858-5115
Wu & Associates, Inc. Katherine Ng, LEED AP 597 Deer Road Cherry Hill NJ 08034 katherine.ng@wuassociates.com (856) 857-1639 (856) 857-17290A42H
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